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AUGUST  

KINDERGARTEN ORIENTATION: Monday, August 27 

BASSETT LIBRARY OPENS: Monday, August 27 

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR 
KINDERGARTEN: 

Tuesday, August 28 

SUMMER READING & MATH 
FORMS DUE FOR KINDERGARTEN: 

By Tuesday, August 28 

GIFTED REFERRAL PERIOD: August 28-September 28 

BASSETT PTA COFFEE MEET-UP: Friday, August 31, 8:00-9:30 am 
Crocker Park Starbucks (by American Greetings) 

  

SEPTEMBER  

NO SCHOOL (LABOR DAY): Monday, September 3 

BASSETT PTA MEETING: Thursday, September 6, 7:00 pm 
Bassett library 

PICTURE DAY: Thursday, September 20 
  

OCTOBER  

BASSETT PTA MEETING: Thursday, October 4, 7:00 pm 
Bassett library 

HARVEST DAY 
BASSETT FAMILY FUN NIGHT: 

Thursday, October 11, 6:00-8:00 pm 
More information is coming soon! 

NO SCHOOL (NEOEA DAY): Friday, October 12 

END OF FIRST QUARTER: Thursday, October 25 

NO SCHOOL (Staff Work Day): Friday, October 26 

HALLOWEEN PARADE & 
CLASSROOM PARTIES: 

Wednesday, October 31, 1:15 pm 
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The Bassett calendar is updated weekly. Dates are added as they  

are finalized. 

 

2018-19 Westlake City Schools Calendar 

http://www.wlake.org/uploaded/About/2018-19_WESTLAKE_Calendar_revised.pdf

